1.00 1  150.007575680  150.0016  0.00MENS PANTY  DIXCY TITAN CD  200.00

1.00 2  549.0086974S  549.0016  0.00MENS BANIYAN  JOCKEY 9928  549.00

1.00 3  1709.108335030  1,899.0016  189.90MENS JEANS  SYPRUN  1,899.00

1.00 4  749.008655238  749.0016  0.00MENS SHIRT  ANYTIME  749.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3157.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

189.90  3157.10Total  3397.00